West Wilts EC British Dressage Quest & Unaffiliated Dressage

Saturday, July 24, 2021

during the current wave of infections in order to minimise further risk of transmission,

Judge:

Class 1
Time
10:23
10:30
10:37

Class 2
Time
11:34
11:41
11:48
11:55

Class 3
Time
10:46

Class 4
Time
10:00
10:06

Class 6
Time
10:55
11:01
11:07
11:13

Class 7
Time
12:04
12:11
12:18

Our current Covid - 19 protocols will continue to remain in place

& for the continued protection of our staff and clients.

One-way systems will remain in place.
Warm up arena limits will remain in place.
THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME -
RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST .

RESULTS WILL BE PUBLISHED ONLINE AT THE END OF THE DAY

PLEASE LEAVE A STAMPED ADDRESSED ENVELOPE

WITH YOUR CLASS AND RIDER NUMBER ON THE BACK FOR SHEETS
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CANTEEN OPEN 10.00 - 13.30 - ONE WAY SYSTEM IN OPERATION

H Keen

Intro Test A Unaffiliated
Rider

Perdie Lawrence

Niki Hinman

Kate Cullum

MQ Open Intro Test B
Rider

Jardine Broom

Mandy Brophy

Fiona Hicks

Laura Feltham

MQ U21 Intro Test B
Rider
Perdie Lawrence

TQ Open Intro Test C
Rider

Annalea Hunt

Rosie Hunt

P Test 2 Unaffiliated
Rider

Tilly Rumens

Niki Hinman

Kate Cullum

Georgia Newby-Vincent

MQ Open P7
Rider

Mandy Brophy
Fiona Hicks
Debbie Martin

Main Outdoor Arena

Horse

Dukeshill pebbledash
Arnie (Murphy s gem
Fi

Horse

Dromin Boy

Mallards Wood Serena
Killanin Dewdrop Boy
Monico

Horse
Dukeshill pebbledash

Horse Team
Sandy Melyn Bath Bubbles
Ziara Bath Bubbles
Horse

Mately Pianoman
Arnie (Murphy s gem
Fi

Casella Z

Horse

Mallards Wood Serena
Killanin Dewdrop Boy
Cotswold Conjuror



Class 9

Time
10:14

Class
Time
12:27
12:34
12:41
12:48

Class
Time
13:10
13:17
13:24
13:31
13:38

Class
Time
13:47

11

12

14

Our current Covid - 19 protocols will continue to remain in place
during the current wave of infections in order to minimise further risk of transmission,
& for the continued protection of our staff and clients.

One-way systems will remain in place.

Warm up arena limits will remain in place.
THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME -
RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST .

RESULTS WILL BE PUBLISHED ONLINE AT THE END OF THE DAY

PLEASE LEAVE A STAMPED ADDRESSED ENVELOPE

WITH YOUR CLASS AND RIDER NUMBER ON THE BACK FOR SHEETS
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18
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11

13

No

13

12
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CANTEEN OPEN 10.00 - 13.30 - ONE WAY SYSTEM IN OPERATION

TQ Open P12
Rider
Kate Hulbert

N24 Unaffiliated
Rider

Georgia Newby-Vincent
Lauren Peeling

Laura Sylvester

Ali Farmer

MQ Open N27
Rider

Debbie Martin
Laura Sylvester
Ali Farmer
Julie Ireland
Helen Martin

TQ Open N28
Rider
Ali Farmer

Horse Team

Ziara Bath Bubbles
Horse

Casella Z

Teagle Patrick The Red
Kinsky Dollar-AR
Social butterfly

Horse

Cotswold Conjuror
Kinsky Dollar-AR
Social butterfly
Vijenna

southway versace

Horse
Social butterfly



