## West Wilts EC British Dressage Quest & Unaffiliated Dressage Saturday, July 24, 2021

Our current Covid – 19 protocols will continue to remain in place during the current wave of infections in order to minimise further risk of transmission, & for the continued protection of our staff and clients.

One-way systems will remain in place.

Warm up arena limits will remain in place.

THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST.

RESULTS WILL BE PUBLISHED ONLINE AT THE END OF THE DAY
PLEASE LEAVE A STAMPED ADDRESSED ENVELOPE
WITH YOUR CLASS AND RIDER NUMBER ON THE BACK FOR SHEETS

CANTEEN OPEN 10.00 - 13.30 - ONE WAY SYSTEM IN OPERATION

<u>Judge:</u>		H Keen	Main Outdoor Arena	1
Class 1 Time 10:23 10:30 10:37	<b>No</b> 5 3 14	Intro Test A Unaffiliated Rider Perdie Lawrence Niki Hinman Kate Cullum	<b>Horse</b> Dukeshill pebbledash Arnie (Murphy s gem Fi	
Class 2 Time 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:55	<b>No</b> 2 7 6 10	MQ Open Intro Test B Rider Jardine Broom Mandy Brophy Fiona Hicks Laura Feltham	Horse Dromin Boy Mallards Wood Serena Killanin Dewdrop Boy Monico	
Class 3 Time 10:46	<b>No</b> 5	MQ U21 Intro Test B Rider Perdie Lawrence	<b>Horse</b> Dukeshill pebbledash	
Class 4 Time 10:00 10:06	<b>No</b> 16 17	TQ Open Intro Test C Rider Annalea Hunt Rosie Hunt	<b>Horse</b> Sandy Melyn Ziara	<b>Team</b> Bath Bubbles Bath Bubbles
Class 6 Time 10:55 11:01 11:07 11:13	No 15 3 14 11	P Test 2 Unaffiliated Rider Tilly Rumens Niki Hinman Kate Cullum Georgia Newby-Vincent	Horse Mately Pianoman Arnie (Murphy s gem Fi Casella Z	
Class 7 Time 12:04 12:11 12:18	<b>No</b> 7 6 8	MQ Open P7 Rider Mandy Brophy Fiona Hicks Debbie Martin	Horse Mallards Wood Serena Killanin Dewdrop Boy Cotswold Conjuror	

Our current Covid – 19 protocols will continue to remain in place during the current wave of infections in order to minimise further risk of transmission, & for the continued protection of our staff and clients.

One-way systems will remain in place.

Warm up arena limits will remain in place.

THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST.

## RESULTS WILL BE PUBLISHED ONLINE AT THE END OF THE DAY PLEASE LEAVE A STAMPED ADDRESSED ENVELOPE WITH YOUR CLASS AND RIDER NUMBER ON THE BACK FOR SHEETS

## **CANTEEN OPEN 10.00 - 13.30 - ONE WAY SYSTEM IN OPERATION**

Class 9 Time 10:14	<b>No</b> 18	TQ Open P12 Rider Kate Hulbert	<b>Horse</b> Ziara	<b>Team</b> Bath Bubbles
Class 11 Time 12:27 12:34 12:41 12:48	<b>No</b> 11 9 4 13	N24 Unaffiliated Rider Georgia Newby-Vincent Lauren Peeling Laura Sylvester Ali Farmer	<b>Horse</b> Casella Z Teagle Patrick The Red Kinsky Dollar-AR Social butterfly	
Class 12 Time 13:10 13:17 13:24 13:31 13:38	No 8 4 13 12 1	MQ Open N27 Rider Debbie Martin Laura Sylvester Ali Farmer Julie Ireland Helen Martin	Horse Cotswold Conjuror Kinsky Dollar-AR Social butterfly Vjenna southway versace	
Class 14 Time 13:47	<b>No</b> 13	TQ Open N28 Rider Ali Farmer	<b>Horse</b> Social butterfly	